Gatineau Open

Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 239 800m Freestyle 11-12 years
2024-04-28 - 16:36 Results
Meet Records 10:00.22 LEBEL, Théo NN Gatineau 2023-04-30
Meet Records 10:13.82 WEISS-REID, Beatrice GO Gatineau 2018-05-06
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 9:04.82 RICHARDS, Nicolas PCSC Montreal 1984-08-04
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 9:12.93 SHEWCHUCK, Stephanie PCSC ??? 1987-02-01
Record de piscine / Pool Record 8:32.15 GUERTIN, Philippe CAMO Gatineau 2012-02-19
Record de piscine / Pool Record 8:49.99 EARP, Lauren ESWIM Gatineau 2012-02-19
Points: FINA 2020
Rank Age Time Pts
11 - 12 years, Girls
1. NOORDHOF, Isla 12 Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 10:08.63 505
Meet Record
100m: 1:18.96 1:18.96 300m: 4:08.64 1:24.06 500m: 6:58.87 1:24.38 700m: 9:47.02 1:24.06
200m: 2:44.58 1:25.62 400m: 5:34.49 1:25.85 600m: 8:22.96 1:24.09 800m: 10:08.63 21.61
2. NOLAN, Amelia J 12  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 10:32.81 449
100m: 1:14.30 1:14.30 300m: 3:56.90 1:21.25 500m: 6:37.93 1:20.69 700m: 9:18.12 1:19.16
200m: 2:35.65 1:21.35 400m: 5:17.24 1:20.34 600m: 7:58.96 1:21.03 800m: 10:32.81 1:14.69
3. BELHUMEUR, Jeanne 12  Natation Gatineau 10:33.24 448
100m: 1:13.27 1:13.27 300m: 3:53.96 1:21.28 500m: 6:34.86 1:20.25 700m: 9:16.56 1:20.54
200m: 2:32.68 1:19.41 400m: 5:14.61 1:20.65 600m: 7:56.02 1:21.16 800m: 10:33.24 1:16.68
4. ROSENBERG, Claire J 12 Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 11:02.44 391
100m: 1:18.55 1:18.55 300m: 4:07.05 1:24.06 500m: 6:55.15 1:24.38 700m: 9:41.96 1:22.31
200m: 2:42.99 1:24.44 400m: 5:30.77 1:23.72 600m: 8:19.65 1:24.50 800m: 11:02.44 1:20.48
5. MARIN, Elizabeth 11  Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord 11:07.31 383
100m: 1:17.58 1:17.58 300m: 4:07.19 1:20.30 500m: 6:58.15 1:25.53 700m: 9:46.33 1:24.01
200m: 2:46.89 1:29.31 400m: 5:32.62 1:25.43 600m: 8:22.32 1:24.17 800m: 11:07.31 1:20.98
6. HOSKIN, Victoria 12 Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 11:17.18 366
100m: 1:20.52 1:20.52 300m: 4:14.30 1:27.00 500m: 7:05.71 1:25.16 700m: 9:55.93 1:25.47
200m: 2:47.30 1:26.78 400m: 5:40.55 1:26.25 600m: 8:30.46 1:24.75 800m: 11:17.18 1:21.25
7. BEAUCHAMP, Marie 11  Natation Gatineau 11:24.15 355
100m: 1:21.37 1:21.37 300m: 4:15.74 1:27.06 500m: 7:10.43 1:26.87 700m: 10:04.83 1:27.24
200m: 2:48.68 1:27.31 400m: 5:43.56 1:27.82 600m: 8:37.59 1:27.16 800m: 11:24.15 1:19.32
8. FORGET, Romane 12 Neptune Natation 11:51.52 316
100m: 1:26.77 1:26.77 300m: 4:28.83 1:30.97 500m: 7:29.27 1:29.38 700m: 10:26.93 1:28.82
200m: 2:57.86 1:31.09 400m: 5:59.89 1:31.06 600m: 8:58.11 1:28.84 800m: 11:51.52 1:24.59
9. DESILETS, Leanne 12 Neptune Natation 12:01.95 302
100m: 1:25.95 1:25.95 300m: 4:31.08 1:32.88 500m: 7.00 700m:
200m: 2:58.20 1:32.25 400m: 6:03.52 1:32.44 600m: 800m: 12:01.95
10. MONTPETIT, Abygaelle 12 Neptune Natation 12:37.28 262
100m: 1:26.63 1:26.63 300m: 4:35.44 1:35.75 500m: 7:48.31 1:37.28 700m: 11:02.88 1:37.03
200m: 2:59.69 1:33.06 400m: 6:11.03 1:35.59 600m: 9:25.85 1:37.54 800m: 12:37.28 1:34.40
11. LAFRENIERE, Sandrianne 11  Natation Gatineau 13:0851 232
100m: 1:31.64 1:31.64 300m: 4:50.45 1:39.81 500m: 8:09.95 1:39.90 700m: 11:31.67 1:40.78
200m: 3:10.64 1:39.00 400m: 6:30.05 1:39.60 600m: 9:50.89 1:40.94 800m: 13:08.51 1:36.84
12. MCINTYRE, Rosie 12 Swim Ottawa 15:09.59 151
100m: 1:45.14 1:45.14 300m: 5:40.39 1:58.47 500m: 9:35.80 1:57.07 700m: 13:21.69 1:51.11
200m: 3:41.92 1:56.78 400m: 7:38.73 1:58.34 600m: 11:30.58 1:54.78 800m: 15:09.59 1:47.90
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Gatineau Open
Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 239, 800m Freestyle

11 - 12 years, Boys

1. JASEM RADHE, Kinan 12  Natation Gatineau 9:52.05 445
Meet Record

100m: 1:09.27 1:09.27 300m: 3:39.74 500m: 6:09.65 700m: 8:40.49 1:14.81

200m: 400m: 600m: 7:25.68 1:16.03 800m: 9:52.05 1:11.56

2. YAO, Lucas 12  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 10:20.82 386

100m: 1:12.83 1:12.83 300m: 3:52.63 1:19.74 500m: 6:32.63 1:19.18 700m: 9:07.97 1:17.08
200m: 2:32.89 1:20.06 400m: 5:13.45 1:20.82 600m: 7:50.89 1:18.26 800m: 10:20.82 1:12.85

3. MCDONALD, Jacob 12 Ddo 10:28.47 372
100m: 1:11.97 1:11.97  300m: 3:51.88 1:2041  500m: 6:32.31 1:19.87  700m: 9:12.50 1:19.59
200m: 2:31.47 1:19.50  400m: 5:12.44 1:20.56  600m: 7:52.91 1:20.60  800m: 10:28.47 1:15.97

4. TROTIER, Charles 12 Ddo 10:39.93 352
100m: 1:17.11 1:17.11 300m: 3:58.05 1:21.88 500m: 6:40.89 1:21.34 700m:
200m: 2:36.17 1:19.06 400m: 5:19.55 1:21.50 600m: 8:02.05 1:21.16 800m: 10:39.93

5. KHOKAZ, Nathan 12  Natation Gatineau 10:40.50 351
100m: 1:13.11 1:13.11 300m: 3:54.49 1:21.47 500m: 6:39.24 1:22.53 700m: 9:23.05 1:21.66
200m: 2:33.02 1:19.91 400m: 5:16.71 1:22.22 600m: 8:01.39 1:22.15 800m: 10:40.50 1:17.45

6. ONESI, Liam 12 Ddo 10:45.12 344
100m: 1:15.59 1:15.59 300m: 3:59.77 1:22.93 500m: 6:45.90 1:22.13 700m: 9:27.62 1:19.85
200m: 2:36.84 1:21.25 400m: 5:23.77 1:24.00 600m: 8:07.77 1:21.87 800m: 10:45.12 1:17.50

7. SCRIPCARU, David 12 Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord 11:0452 314
100m: 1:16.39 1:16.39  300m: 4:07.86 1:26.05  500m: 6:57.47 1:24.84  700m: 9:44.05 1:22.77
200m: 2:41.81 1:25.42  400m: 5:32.63 1:24.77  600m: 8:21.28 1:23.81  800m: 11:04.52 1:20.47

8. XUE, Eric 12 Ddo 11:13.73 302
100m: 1:20.99 1:20.99 300m: 4:13.24 1:26.24 500m: 7:05.74 1:26.34 700m: 9:54.52 1:22.62
200m: 2:47.00 1:26.01 400m: 5:39.40 1:26.16 600m: 8:31.90 1:26.16 800m: 11:13.73 1:19.21

9. PACHEBAT, Gabriel 12  Natation Gatineau 11:14.46 301
Meet Record

100m: 1:19.81 1:19.81 300m: 4:12.31 1:25.84 500m: 7:03.47 1:25.17 700m: 9:52.93 1:24.60
200m: 2:46.47 1:26.66 400m: 5:38.30 1:25.99 600m: 8:28.33 1:24.86 800m: 11:14.46 1:21.53

10. AGUENIS, Adam Liam 11  Natation Gatineau 11:22.45 290
100m: 1:21.05 1:21.05 300m: 4:13.64 1:26.66 500m: 7:07.23 1:26.93 700m: 9:57.67 1:24.53
200m: 2:46.98 1:25.93 400m: 5:40.30 1:26.66 600m: 8:33.14 1:25.91 800m: 11:22.45 1:24.78

11. PAK, Phoenix H 11  Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 11:30.16 281

100m: 1:22.58 1:22.58 300m: 4:17.11 1:27.13 500m: 7:11.89 1:27.53 700m1:00:36.20 51:57.25
200m: 2:49.98 1:27.40 400m: 5:44.36 1:27.25 600m: 8:38.95 1:27.06 800m: 11:30.16

12. GAUTHIER, Thomas 12 Groupe aquatique Mille-lles Nord 11:32.18 278
100m: 1:20.43 1:20.43  300m: 4:14.52 1:27.12 500m: 7:09.90 1:27.72 700m: 10:08.33 1:28.93
200m: 2:47.40 1:26.97 400m: 5:42.18 1:27.66 600m: 8:39.40 1:29.50 800m: 11:32.18 1:23.85

13. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Sam 11  Natation Gatineau 11:35.77 274

100m: 1:23.82 1:23.82 300m: 4:20.96 1:28.63 500m: 7:16.00 1:27.51 700m: 10:11.46 1:37.50
200m: 2:52.33 1:28.51 400m: 5:48.49 1:27.53 600m: 8:33.96 1:17.96 800m: 11:35.77 1:24.31

14. GALLO, Dante 12 Ddo 11:37.00 272
100m: 1:21.43 1:21.43 300m: 4:17.12 1:29.06 500m: 7:16.27 1:29.87 700m: 10:13.03 1:26.88
200m: 2:48.06 1:26.63 400m: 5:46.40 1:29.28 600m: 8:46.15 1:29.88 800m: 11:37.00 1:23.97
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Gatineau Open

Gatineau, 26- - 28-4-2024

Event 239, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

GRENIER, Tristan

100m: 1:24.62 1:24.62

200m: 2:57.02 1:32.40
PAQUET, Tom

100m: 1:24.47 1:24.47

200m: 2:58.26 1:33.79
ARCHIBALD, David

100m: 1:25.56 1:25.56

200m: 2:57.53 1:31.97
VENUGOPAL, Kieran

100m: 1:41.82 1:41.82

200m: 3:32.82 1:51.00
CADRIN, Felix

100m: 1:38.80 1:38.80

200m: 3:31.58 1:52.78

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

Age

11

4:27.96
6:00.65

12
4:28.31
6:01.57

11
4:29.59
6:03.30

11
5:27.13
7:17.78

12
5:24.99
7:18.67

Natation Gatineau
1:30.94 500m: 7:32.02
1:32.69 600m: 9:03.55

Neptune Natation
1:30.05 500m: 7:34.31
1:33.26 600m: 9:06.66

Swim Ottawa
1:32.06 500m: 7:36.03
1:33.71 600m: 9:08.33

Swim Ottawa
1:54.31 500m: 9:08.25
1:50.65 600m: 10:58.37

Natation Gatineau
1:53.41 500m: 9:11.70
1:53.68 600m: 11:03.05

1:31.37
1:31.53

1:32.74
1:32.35

1:32.73
1:32.30

1:50.47
1:50.12

1:53.03
1:51.35

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

Time Pts

11:56.06 251
10:30.46 1:26.91
11:56.06 1:25.60

12:03.10 244
10:38.04 1:31.38
12:03.10 1:25.06

12:08.68 238
10:41.33  1:33.00
12:08.68 1:27.35

14:32.28 139
12:49.63 1:51.26
14:32.28 1:42.65

14:40.15 135
12:53.27 1:50.22
14:40.15 1:46.88
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